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QUALIFIED TRAFFIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 

Below is the list of qualified Traffic Engineering Consultants for the City of Caldwell. This list includes all qualified 
consultants that have met City of Caldwell requirements. 

Kittleson & Associates, Inc. J-U-B Engineers, Inc. 

C/O John Ringert C/O Aimee Loudenslager 

101 S Capitol Blvd., Ste. 301 2760 W. Excursion Ln., Ste. 400 

Boise, ID 83702 Meridian, ID 83642 

Phone: 208-338-2683 Phone: 208-376-7330 

Email: mnelson@kittleson.com Email: aloudenslager@jub.com 

CR Engineering, Inc. DKS Associates (Boise home office) 

C/O Chhang Ream C/O Matt Ricks 

181 E. 50th St. 719 Second Ave., Ste. 1250 

Garden City, ID 83714 Seattle, WA 98104 

Phone: 208-841-4996 Phone: 206-382-9800 / 208-874-3974 

Email: chhream@gmail.com Email: mdr@dksassociates.com 

Stanley Consultants Keller Associates 

C/O Cortney Gibbs C/O Ismael Medina 

408 S. Eagle Rd., Ste. 209 100 E. Bower St., Ste. 110 

Eagle, ID 83616 Meridian, ID 83642 

Phone: 208-999-3700 Phone: 208-244-5083 / 509-200-8626 

Email: gibbscortney@stanleygroup.com Email: imedina@kellerassociates.com 

David Evans and Associates, Inc. NV5 

C/O Lewis Venard C/O Robert Beckman 

9179 W Black Eagle Dr 2141 W Airport Way, Ste. 104 

Boise, ID 83709 Boise, ID 83705 

Phone: 208-900-9030 Phone: 208-342-5400 

Email: lewis.venard@deainc.com Email: robert.beckman@nv5.com 

T-O Engineers Kimley-Horn 

C/O Bill White C/O Tim Nicholson 

121 W. Pacific Avenue, Ste. 200 950 W Bannock St. Ste. 1100 

Spokane, WA 99201 Boise, ID 83702 

Phone: 509-319-2580 Phone: 208-410-6147 

Email: bwhite@to-engineers.com Email: tim.nicholson@kimley-horn.com 

TD&H Engineering Inc. Focus Engineering & Surveying, LLC 

C/O Rex Harding C/O Jason Watson 

161 5th Ave. South, Ste. 105 6949 S. High Tech Drive, Ste. 200 

Twin Falls, ID 83301 Midvale, UT 84047 

Phone: 208-733-2446 Phone: 801-540-0075 
Email: rex.harding@tdhengineering.com  Email: jwatson@focus-es.com 
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